Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign-in Sheet

Solicitation Name: Fitness Equipment for the New City of Grand Junction Community Recreation Center
Solicitation #: RFP-5785-26-KF Gi:é‘{ria l u nCtion
Date: January 21, 2026 COLORADO
Time: 9:00 a.m. PURCHASING DIVISION
This sheet will be published on BidNet Direct® and the City website. Thank you for attending!!!

| CompanyName  RepresentativeNameTitlelRole ___ Phone __ Emat |
Advanced Exercise Laura Emrich, Regional Manager (970) 445-0153 lemrich@advancedexercise.com
Commercial Fitness Solution Ken Greenberg (720) 479-8200 ken@commercialfithess.com
Commercial Fitness Solutions Karen Haney (720) 479-8200 karen@commercialfitness.com
Extreme Training Equipment Eemaun Latifi (949) 257-8813 elatifi21@gmail.com
Fitness Gallery Ron Rhodes, Vice President of Commercial Sales  (480) 586-5368 ron@fitnessqgallery.com
Johnson Fitness & Wellness Keaton Kvale, Commercial Account Manager (919) 930-1108 Keaton.kvale@johnsonfit.com

Colorado

Push Pedal Pull Gloria Cornym, Commercial Sales (720) 347-7253 gcornyn@pushpedalpull.com
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